
HAR-EL SCHEDULE 2024-25 
MAY 2024 THROUGH APRIL 2025 & BEYOND 

Rabbi Richard Zionts, Ph.D. Cantor Joseph Gale, DMus (Hon) 

June 

July 

August 

SHABBAT & HOLIDAY SERVICES 

Friday, June 21 

Saturday, June 22 

Friday, July 19 

Friday, August 23 

5:00 PM LIVE 

4:00 PM LIVE 

Sponsored by Jeffrey Molever, 
Har-El Board Member 

Shabbat Afternoon and Havdalah 
Service, Sponsored by Trussell 
Family in honor of the B'nai Mitzvah 
of Darwin Avila & Zoli Emery 

September Friday, Sept. 20 & 27 

5:00 PM on ZOOM 

5:00 PM on ZOOM 

5:00 PM on ZOOM 

October 

HIGH HOLY DAY SERVICES 

ALL HIGH HOLY DAY SERVICES ARE LIVE. 
Non-members are welcome. 

Minimum contribution: $180 each for Rosh Hashanah and Yorn Kippur ($360 for both). 
Family out-of-town guests of members are welcome at no charge. 

ALL GUESTS MUST RSVP to harelurjpd@gmail.com by September 30. 
Walk-ins will not be seated. 

Wednesday, October 2 
Thursday, October 3. 

Friday, October 4. 

Friday, October 11 
Saturday, October 12. 

Friday, October 18 

Saturday, October19 

Rosh Ha-Shanah Eve 
Rosh Ha-Shanah Morning 

Shabbat Shuvah Eve 

Yorn Kippur (Kol Nidrei) Eve 
Yorn Kippur Morning, 
Afternoon, Memorial and Concluding Services 

Succot Service 5:00 PM Food/Clothing Drive 

"Succot Under the Stars" Dinner for Congregants and 
their guests. Location and time TBA 



EVENTS AND PROGRAMING 

GALEN SUMMER MOVIE SERIES 
May I COMPLETED jMay 15 12:30 PM Film "Comedian Harmonists" followed by 

discussion led by Rabbi Zionts. 
June Wednesday, June 12 12:30 PM Film "Halleluyah; Leonard Cohen, a Journey 

in Song," followed by disussion led by Cantor Gole. 
July Wednesday, July 10 12:30 PM 'Cabaret' (Based on the book "Goodbye Berlin" 

and the play "I Am a Camera"); Discussion led by Rabbi 
Zionts. 

GALEN SEMINAR WITH FOUR ATTORNEYS AND ONE RABBI 
June Wednesday, June 26 10:00 AM "Seeing the Constitution Through Jewish Eyes" 

I SOLD OUT I ~ith Moderator Barry Messinger, Attorneys Jeffrey Molever, 
..__ --~- Steve Moyer and Samuel Trussel, & Rabbi Richard Zionts 

September Wednesday, Sept. 18 

November Wednesday, Nov. 6 

November Wednesday, Nov. 13 

December Sunday, December 15 

December Sunday, December 22 

January Sunday, January 19 

February & March 

Seder- Saturday, April 12 

Galen "Books and Bordeaux" held in private home. Book: 
"The Mezuzah in the Madonna's Foot" by Trudi Alexy. 
Presenter: Rosa Weinstein, Anthropologist. 

Galen "Books and Bordeaux" held in private home. Title 
and presenter TBA. 

Galen Stepping Out to the Community, followed by 
optional lunch. A learning and social activity. 

Galen Lecture Professor Steven Windmueller, Ph.D. 
Date, topic and location TBA 

Pre-Chanukah Brunch. Location TBA. 

2025 

15th Annual Women's Retreat 

Borns Lecture Series 

Sold out last year. 
Early reservations 
recommended. 

Programs, dates and location TBA 

Har-El Annual Seder - 1st night of Passover 
Sold out last year. 
Early reservations 
recommended. 

Programs and events sponsored in part by /If\\ j c\\'isli Fcdcralioi1 
The Jewish Federation of the Desert ~ 

Phone: 760-779-1691 * Website: harelurjpd.org * Email:harelurjpd@gmail.com 
Mailing address: c/o L. Zionts, 106 Piazza Peronne, Palm Desert, CA 92260 


